1
© STid – NA_PC2_V1.0_US
STid EASYLINE READY-TO-USE
READERS & CARDS (PC2)
APPLICATION NOTE
2
© STid – NA_PC2_V1.1_US
Table of contents

8
© STid – NA_PC2_V1.1_US
6. How to order?
What steps do you take to place an order?
READERS:
• 13.56 MHz DESFire® EV2 version
Model Procotol Part Number
Mullion
26 bits ARC1R31BPC23i1
32 bits ARC1R31BPC23LA1
37 bits ARC1R31BPC23V1
Standard
26 bits ARCR31APC23i1
32 bits ARCR31APC23LA1
37 bits ARCR31APC23V1
Keypad
26 bits ARCR31BPC23i1
32 bits ARCR31BPC23LA1
37 bits ARCR31BPC23V1
13.56 MHz + 125 kHz
26 bits ARCRX1iPC23i1
32 bits ARCRX1iPC23LA1
37 bits ARCRX1iPC23V1
Keypad - 13.56 MHz + 125 kHz
26 bits ARCRX1JPC23i1
32 bits ARCRX1JPC23LA1
37 bits ARCRX1JPC23V1
13.56 MHz + 125 kHz Multi-technology
26 bits ARCRX1iMPC23i1
32 bits ARCRX1iMPC23LA1
37 bits ARCRX1iMPC23V1
Keypad - 13.56 MHz + 125 kHz Multi-technology
26 bits ARCRX1JMPC23i1
32 bits ARCRX1JMPC23LA1
37 bits ARCRX1JMPC23V1
9
© STid – NA_PC2_V1.1_US
• Bluetooth® + NFC + 13.56 MHz DESFire® EV2 version
Model Procotol Part Number
Mullion
32 bits ARC1SR31BPC23LA1
37 bits ARC1SR31BPC23V1
Standard
32 bits ARCSR31APC23LA1
37 bits ARCSR31APC23V1
Keypad
32 bits ARCSR31BPC23LA1
37 bits ARCSR31BPC23V1
13.56 MHz + 125 kHz
32 bits ARCSRX1iPC23LA1
37 bits ARCSRX1iPC23V1
Keypad - 13.56 MHz + 125 kHz
32 bits ARCSRX1JPC23LA1
37 bits ARCSRX1JPC23V1
13.56 MHz + 125 kHz Multi-technology
32 bits ARCSRX1iMPC23LA1
37 bits ARCSRX1iMPC23V1
Keypad - 13.56 MHz + 125 kHz Multi-technology
32 bits ARCSRX1JMPC23LA1
37 bits ARCSRX1JMPC23V1
Enrollment reader
AZERTY ARCSR35HPC25AA1
QWERTY ARCSR35HPC25AQ1
CREDENTIALS:
• MIFARE® DESFire® EV2 2K credentials
Model MOQ Part Number
ISO card 200 pcs CCTW670PC2
PCG keyfob 100 pcs PCG671PC2
• Download the STid Mobile ID® App, including one free virtual card: